

Auction Committee	Erie Day School is thrilled to unveil The Auction at Erie Day School: Masquerade to be held Saturday, April 27, 2024. This mysterious evening promises to drench attendees in the magic of good friends, unique auction items, delectable food, and captivating entertainment.
Sloane Bly	
Kimberly Day	For ninety-five years, our institution has remained steadfast in its mission to provide a nurturing and inclusive environment where young minds are guided towards realizing their unique academic, artistic, and athletic potential. As an independent school, our ability to foster such an atmosphere relies heavily on the kind support of our community.
Courtney Doyle	You now have the extremediatry expertually to connect with our
Jessica Erickson	You now have the extraordinary opportunity to connect with our community through an event sponsorship, curated auction basket, a gift certificate, or an impressive live auction item. Your participation will elevate the significance and uniqueness of our milestone anniversary.
Carrie Hiner	Throughout our history, we've aimed to provide students with a balanced
Jennifer Person Lally Strayer	educational journey that not only challenges them academically but also recognizes and addresses their individual needs. By engaging in academics, athletics, the visual and performing arts, as well as extracurricular activities, our students develop self-discipline, confidence, and knowledge. Your invaluable donation contributes directly to the continuity of these transformative experiences.
Savannah Grosch	On behalf of the students, faculty, and staff of Erie Day School, we express our sincere gratitude for your consideration. For questions about The Auction at Erie Day School, please connect with me at
Sarah Williams	ckaten@eriedayschool.com.
Christina Katen	With gratitude, C. Katen
Dr. Karen Tyler	Christina Katen, Director of Development on behalf of

The 2023-24 Erie Day School Auction Committee

1372 West Sixth Street Erie, PA 16505

eriedayschool.com





DONATION

Please complete and return this form to Christina Katen | ckaten@eriedayschool.com

Company Name: (As you would like it to be printed on event materials.)

Contact Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

Item Description:

Item value:

Donations secured by April 1st will be listed in the Auction Preview Catalog.

Contact: Christina Katen | ckaten@eriedayschool.com | 814.452.4273